



Preschool & Childcare: Nursery - 4K

2026-2027 Financial Rate Sheet

Enrollment Fees (Non-Refundable)

Student Enrollment Fee (per child)	\$ 75.00
Late Student Enrollment Fee (after May 1—Returning Students Only)	\$ 95.00
Books & Supplies Fee (per child)	\$ 75.00

Enrollment Fee and the Book/Supply Fee must accompany application to be enrolled.
All fees are non-refundable.

Weekly Rates

Weekly payments are due and payable on Monday of each week.

\$5.00 late fee applied each week payment is late.

Infants (6:30am-6:00pm) Lunch Included	\$190.00/week
Toddlers & 2K (6:30am-6:00pm) Lunch Included	\$180.00/week
3K & 4K Half Day (8:00am-11:45am) Lunch Included	\$ 95.00/week
3K & 4K Full Day (6:30am-6:00pm) Lunch Included	\$170.00/week

Discounts: If you have more than one child in MCS, you may deduct:

2nd Child: \$ 5.00 off preschool weekly rate 3rd Child: \$10.00 off preschool weekly rate

Other Fees

Building Key Fob	\$ 10.00
Late Child Pick Up Fee (After 6pm)	\$ 5.00/minute
Returned Check Fee	\$ 35.00
Phone Payment Fee	\$ 5.00

Full Day Students

- 10 days of vacation are allowed for which there is no charge. Parents must notify the Child Care Office in advance. A full charge will be assessed for all other weeks.
- Up to 10 additional days may be accepted for credit with a doctor's excuse.